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NAME

PETER WITUCKI

CONNOR GREGORICH-TREVOR
NICHOLAS GALLAGHER
CASY GREGORICH-TREVOR
JANSEN HEFTY

MARK FIORE

DOMINIC GENTILE

JARED GONZALES

CALDER BUISCH

KURT PICKER

NATHAN WEBBER

DAVID VAUGHAN
MALCOM BUISCH

JULIAN KERN-STEFFEN

DIVISION
OPEN-MEN
OPEN-MEN
OPEN-MEN
HS-BOYS
HS-BOYS
HS-BOYS
HS-BOYS
HS-BOYS
HS-BOYS
OPEN-MEN
HS-BOYS
OPEN-MEN
HS-BOYS
HS-BOYS

DIVISION PLACE
1ST PLACE OPEN-M
2ND PLACE OPEN-M
3RD PLACE OPEN-M
1ST PLACE HS
2ND PLACE HS
3RD PLACE HS
4TH PLACE HS
5TH PLACE HS
6TH PLACE HS
4TH PLACE OPEN-M
7TH PLACE HS
5TH PLACE OPEN-M
8TH PLACE HS
9TH PLACE HS

TIME
10:35
11:11
11:30
12:03
12:05
12:10
12:20
12:29
12:33
13:17
13:59
14:22
14:27
18:55



