PLACE	NAME	DIVISION	DIVISION PLACE	TIME
1	PETER WITUCKI	OPEN-MEN	1ST PLACE OPEN-M	10:35
2	CONNOR GREGORICH-TREVOR	OPEN-MEN	2ND PLACE OPEN-M	11:11
3	NICHOLAS GALLAGHER	OPEN-MEN	3RD PLACE OPEN-M	11:30
4	CASY GREGORICH-TREVOR	HS-BOYS	1ST PLACE HS	12:03
5	JANSEN HEFTY	HS-BOYS	2ND PLACE HS	12:05
6	MARK FIORE	HS-BOYS	3RD PLACE HS	12:10
7	DOMINIC GENTILE	HS-BOYS	4TH PLACE HS	12:20
8	JARED GONZALES	HS-BOYS	5TH PLACE HS	12:29
9	CALDER BUISCH	HS-BOYS	6TH PLACE HS	12:33
10	KURT PICKER	OPEN-MEN	4TH PLACE OPEN-M	13:17
11	NATHAN WEBBER	HS-BOYS	7TH PLACE HS	13:59
12	DAVID VAUGHAN	OPEN-MEN	5TH PLACE OPEN-M	14:22
13	MALCOM BUISCH	HS-BOYS	8TH PLACE HS	14:27
14	JULIAN KERN-STEFFEN	HS-BOYS	9TH PLACE HS	18:55